Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Jabba the Hutt, His High Exaltedness Base Jabba's Palace
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 36 Count: 9

3x Greedo [SOR]

3x Bazine Netal [SHD]

3x Gamorrean Retainer [SHD]
3x Smuggler's Starfighter [SHD]
3x Reputable Hunter [SHD]

3x Hunter of the Haxion Brood [SHD]

3x Escort Skiff [SOR]

3x Discerning Veteran [SHD]
3x Ephant Mon [SHD]

3x Xanadu Blood [SHD]

3x Dryden Vos [SHD]
3x Jabba's Rancor [SHD] 3x

3X
2X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/hJQqzeUNUgSF
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.

3x Ma Klounkee [SHD]
3x Take Captive [TWI]
3x Relentless Pursuit [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 5

3x Legal Authority [SHD]
2x Frozen in Carbonite [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 29

Lady Proxima [SHD]
Criminal Muscle [SHD]
Salacious Crumb [SHD]
Bib Fortuna [SOR]
Unrefusable Offer [SHD]
Cartel Spacer [SOR]
Gamorrean Guards [SOR]
Jabba the Hutt [SOR]
Traitorous [SOR]
Slaver's Freighter [SHD]




